241-36011 Spanisch Al fur Anfanger ohne Vorkenntnisse

Beginn
Kursgebuhr
Dauer

Kursleitung

Informationen

Kursort

Termine
Datum
05.02.2024
19.02.2024
26.02.2024
04.03.2024
11.03.2024
18.03.2024
08.04.2024
15.04.2024
22.04.2024
29.04.2024
06.05.2024
13.05.2024
27.05.2024
03.06.2024

17.06.2024

zur Kursdetail-Seite

Montag, 05.02.2024, 19:45 - 21:15 Uhr

93,00 €
15x

Pablo Ramos

Lehrwerk: Perspectivas Al Ya!

Kaarst, vhs-Haus, Raum 110, Am Schulzentrum 18, 41564 Kaarst
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Ort
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